
Uni-P Vantix 950
AIR MOVER

Model#:             

Volts:                       

With Fan Off:  

With Fan On:  

Fan Draws:   High: 

Low:  

Serial Number:  

Manufactured date:  

Unip Vantix 950   

00038  

2017-7-24

60 110/120                     Hz:   

10.0 Amps

8.0 Amps

1.8 Amps

1.1 Amps

Made in P.R.C

CONFORMS TO UL STD.474

4007648
Intertek

US

CERTIIFIED TO CSA STD.C22.2NO.92
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